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Official result list
SK Strba 3
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach FIS - Slavic cup - Sprint, Strbské Pleso
14.12.2024
Jury: TDFIS: Petr Mach Place: Strbské Pleso
ATD FIS:  Matas Jancik Weather: cloudy
Chief of Race: Jana Sedlakové Air temp. -5°C
Snow temp.: -6°C
category: Women - 1,4 km C Start time:  9:30:15
BiB: Blue HD=22 MC=10 TC=41
Marked: brown Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Registration number: 22/31.01/1.4
Rk. Bib FISCode Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 31 3435201 SKINDER Monika 2001 POL MULKS GRUPAOS  03:33.76 184.53
2 35 3435192  KOBIELUSZ Magdalena 2000 POL AZS AWF Katowice  03:47.74 + 00:13.98 263.01
3 33 3435276  KOLODZIEJ Aleksandra M 2004  POL LKS Witow skiMsz ~ 03:48.16 + 00:14.40 265.37
4 53 3435150  SZYSZKA Andzelika 1995 POL MKS Halicz Ustrzyki  03:49.58 + 00:15.82 273.34
5 32 3155608 TUMOVA Lucie 2005  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:49.97 + 00:16.21 275.53
6 34 3695052  OLEKH Viktoriia 1993  UKR 03:50.01 + 00:16.25 275.75
7 37 3695104  NIKON Anastasiia 2004  UKR Sumy Regional Wint  03:52.38 + 00:18.62 289.06
8 39 3705072  DANIELOVA Maria 2001  SVK SKP Levoca 03:53.17 +00:19.41 293.49
9 40 3695128  PAVLENKO Mariia 2006  UKR 03:54.76  + 00:21.00 302.42
10 51 3435265  IDZINIAK Kamila M 2004  POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 03:56.00 + 00:22.24 309.38
11 36 3435264  FUJAK Zuzanna M 2004  POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 03:56.27 + 00:22.51 310.90
12 57 3695138  KONYK Anastasiia 2008 UKR 03:57.93 + 00:24.17  320.21
13 59 3435295  WANTULOK Laura 2006  POL Wislanskie Stowarz ~ 03:58.01 + 00:24.25 320.66
14 41 3435260  JAKUBIEC Maria M 2004  POL SS-R LZS Sokol Sz 04:00.27 + 00:26.51 333.35
15 43 3695123  SHKATULA Sofiia 2007  UKR 04:00.85 + 00:27.09 336.61
16 45 3155622  GUBANCOKOVA  Silvia 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  04:01.05 + 00:27.29 337.73
17 42 3695130 MURACH Yevheniia 2007  UKR 04:01.60 + 00:27.84 340.82
18 38 3435269  BUSKO Oliwia M 2003  POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 04:01.69 + 00:27.93 341.32
19 48 3695121 MYHAL Daryna 2005 UKR 04:02.01 + 00:28.25 343.12
20 44 3705101 RENDOVA Emilia 2007  SVK Team Renda 04:02.05 + 00:28.29 343.34
21 55 3155621  JINDRISKOVA Lucie 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  04:02.24 + 00:28.48 344.41
22 62 3435328  HARATYK Kamila 2007  POL WSS Wisla 04:02.87 + 00:29.11  347.95
23 46 3435263  SZKURAT Daria M 2004 POL KS Chocholow 04:.04.05 + 00:30.29 354.57
24 69 3705097  SOKOLOVA Natalia 2004  SVK Team Renda 04:.0411 + 00:30.35 354.91
25 73 3435330  MANDOK Martyna 2007  POL LKSKlimczok Bystr ~ 04:04.63 + 00:30.87 357.83
26 56 3435236  JARECKA Weronika M 2003  POL LKSKlimczok Bystr ~ 04:06.08 + 00:32.32 365.97
27 54 3695122  PETLIUK Viktoriia 2006  UKR 04:06.36 + 00:32.60 367.54
28 99 3435302  RUCKA Julia 2006  POL 04.06.52 + 00:32.76 368.44
29 81 3155703  TUMOVA Martina 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  04:07.04 + 00:33.28 371.36
30 61 3155675  MLADENKOVA Josefina 2007  CZE Wikov SKI Skuhrov 04:07.16  + 00:33.40 372.03
31 52 3695077  NOPRIIENKO Yelizaveta 1998  UKR 04:07.46 + 00:33.70 373.71
32 50 3435244  MIKOLAJCZYK Aleksandra M 2002 POL SS-R LZS Sokol Sz 04:07.84 + 00:34.08 375.85
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3435288
31565623
3435326
3435245
3435306
3435303
3435333
31565706
3155704
3705093
3435327
3155666
3705087
3435349
3435298
3435284
3435241
3695131
31565718
3435339
3435311
3435353
3435335
3435338
3435364
3435314
3435342
3155708
3155757
3435223
3435337
3705130
3435270
3435365
3435360
3705129
3435301
3435305
3435345
3705126
3435352
3435347
3435329
3705118
3435356
3435354
3435343
3705132
3435344
3435299
3435350
3705131
3435361
3435359
3435163
3435320
3435318

SZELIGA

KASPAROVA

CIESLAR

MIKOLAJCZYK

SKURZOK
ZAWADA
ROSIAK
BRADNOVA
LUTOVSKA
PIATKOVA
CIESLAR
PESTOVA
REPKOVA
WITEK
FUNDANICZ
KUC
ZOLTAK
LOPIT
MIRANOVA
GAZUREK
KRAJCER
MICHNIAK
STOPKA
SZKAWRAN
GRZEDZIAK

RADOMYSKA
DANIELKIEWICZ
DRESEROVA

REHOROVA

BEREZECKA
MOSZCZYNSKA

MALIKOVA
KWASNIK
LESNIAK
STROKOSZ
HANUSOVA
MISZCZAK

MIESIACZEK

KUBACZKA
LIPTAIOVA

PIETROSZEK

PANEK
GARBACZ
BERAXOVA
BIALON
BARCZUK
BRANAS

STULAJTEROVA
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BASZTON

ONDREJKOVA

SROMEK
BUTYNSKA
STOKFISZ
JUZELUK

WIECLAWEK
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Anna
Weronika
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Martyna
Magdalena
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Daniela
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Magdalena
Malgorzata
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Daniela
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Anna
Zuzanna
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Hanna
Oliwia
Maja
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Martyna
Oliwia
Wiktoria
Ema
Natalia
Olga
Julia
Nella
Julia
Martyna
Wiktoria
Bar
Maria
Aleksandra
Katarzyna
Weronika
Martyna
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2007
2007
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2009
2008
2009
2008
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2008
2009
2008
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POL
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POL
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
POL
CZE
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

KS Turbacz XC

Ski klub Jablonec n.
WSS Wisla

SS-R LZS Sokol Sz
NKS Trojwies Beski
MKS Istebna

LKS Klimczok Bystr
Ski klub Jablonec n.
Ski klub Jablonec n.
BK OPALISKO Zava
WSS Wisla

Ski klub Jablonec n.
Team Renda

KS SKI TEAM Wodz
MKS Halicz Ustrzyki
MULKS GRUPA 0S
LKS Markam Wisni

SK Rossignol team
MKS Istebna

UKS Rawa Siedice
UKS Regle Koscieli
UKS Dwojka Bialy D
NKS Trojwies Beski

UKS Rawa Siedice

MULKS GRUPA 0S
Ski klub Jablonec n.
Ski klub Jablonec n.

KS Turbacz XC
Fan Team
MKS Halicz Ustrzyki

Fan Team

MKS Halicz Ustrzyki
NKS Trojwies Beski
WSS Wisla

SK Zeleziarne Podbr
KS SKI TEAM Wodz

KS Turbacz XC
SK Zeleziarne Podbr

NKS Trojwies Beski

Fan Team
LKS Markam Wisni
UKS Regle Koscieli
KS SKI TEAM Wodz
Fan Team

MULKS GRUPA 0S
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04:08.07
04:09.79
04:10.19
04:10.39
04:10.78
04:11.08
04:11.36
04:11.38
04:11.51
04:12.57
04:12.99
04:13.24
04:15.29
04:15.60
04:16.72
04:16.90
04:17.28
04:18.32
04:18.82
04:19.31
04:20.97
04:23.77
04:24.28
04:25.52
04:25.88
04:26.10
04:27.59
04:28.11
04:29.11
04:30.36
04:30.38
04:31.33
04:32.33
04:34.15
04:34.39
04:34.86
04:35.67
04:36.37
04:38.45
04:38.77
04:38.78
04:40.93
04:42.71
04:48.04
04:49.82
04:50.47
04:50.66
04:52.26
04:53.89
04:58.14
05:02.57
05:05.13
05:05.22
05:06.01
05:19.10
05:22.18
05:54.58

+ 00:34.31
+ 00:36.03
+ 00:36.43
+ 00:36.63
+ 00:37.02
+ 00:37.32
+ 00:37.60
+ 00:37.62
+ 00:37.75
+ 00:38.81
+ 00:39.23
+ 00:39.48
+ 00:41.53
+ 00:41.84
+ 00:42.96
+ 00:43.14
+ 00:43.52
+ 00:44.56
+ 00:45.06
+ 00:45.55
+ 00:47.21
+ 00:50.01
+ 00:50.52
+ 00:51.76
+ 00:52.12
+ 00:52.34
+ 00:53.83
+ 00:54.35
+ 00:55.35
+ 00:56.60
+ 00:56.62
+ 00:57.57
+ 00:58.57
+ 01:00.39
+ 01:00.63
+ 01:01.10
+ 01:01.91
+ 01:02.61
+ 01:04.69
+ 01:05.01
+ 01:05.02
+ 01:07.17
+ 01:08.95
+ 01:14.28
+ 01:16.06
+ 01:16.71
+ 01:16.90
+ 01:18.50
+ 01:20.13
+ 01:24.38
+ 01:28.81
+ 01:31.37
+ 01:31.46
+ 01:32.25
+ 01:45.34
+ 01:48.42
+ 02:20.82
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377.14
386.79
389.04
390.16
392.35
394.04
395.61
395.72
396.45
402.40
404.76
406.16
417.67
419.41
425.70
426.71
428.84
434.68
437.49
440.24
449.56
465.27
468.14
47510
47712
478.35
486.72
489.64
495.25
502.27
502.38
507.71
513.33
523.55
524.89
527.53
532.08
536.01
547.68
549.48
549.54
561.61
571.60
601.52
611.51
615.16
616.23
625.21
634.36
658.22
683.09
697.46
697.97
702.40
775.88
793.18
975.06




90 125 3435358  HOLYS Emilia 2009  POL 06:34.42 + 03:00.66 1198.71
71 3155671 KVASOVA Barbora 2007  CZE BH Skiteam DNS
103 3435362  MADEJ Maja 2009  POL DNS
108 3705113  SKARVADOVA Nina 2006  SVK BK OPALISKO Zava DNS
49 3705110  STRAKOVA Michaela 2007  SVK SKP Banska Bystric DNS
113 3705127  ZVAROVA Ema 2005 SVK Fan Team DNS
Total: 95 NSAs: 4 DNS: 5 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
category: Men-1,4kmC Start time: 10:05:15
BiB: Black HD=22 MC=10 TC=41
Marked: brown Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm /1 362 mnm Registration number: 22/31.01/1.4
Rk. Bib FISCode Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 32 3430233  BURY Kamil 1995 POL AZS AWF Katowice 03:01.74 94.53
2 31 3430103  STAREGA Maciej 1990 POL UKS Rawa Siedice 03:04.73 + 00:02.99 114.27
3 34 3430325  BUGARA Robert M 2002 POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:07.65 + 00:05.91 133.55
4 33 3430249  BURY Dominik 1996  POL AZS AWF Katowice 03:10.79 + 00:09.05 154.29
5 35 3430336  GAZUREK Lukasz M 2003 POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 03:10.80 + 00:09.06 154.35
6 37 3430326  BRYJA Sebastian M 2002 POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:11.66 + 00:09.92 160.03
7 39 3690142  LISOHOR Oleksandr 2004  UKR 03:12.10 + 00:10.36 162.94
8 36 3430365  JARECKI Piotr M 2003 POL KSAZS AWF Katow  03:13.58 + 00:11.84 172.71
9 40 3430276  HARATYK Mateusz 1998  POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 03:13.65 + 00:11.91 173.17
10 45 3430394  LEGIERSKI Przemyslaw 2005 POL NKS Trojwies Beski  03:13.86 + 00:12.12 174.56
11 49 3151093  REZAC Ales 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:16.35 + 00:14.61 191.00
12 60 3700148  KUZMIN Elisey 2007  SVK Kuzmina Team 03:17.73 + 00:15.99 200.11
13 47 3700122  TILESCH Denis 2002  SVK MKL Kremnica 03:18.19 + 00:16.45 203.15
14 42 3150812  CENEK Jachym 2002  SVK SKP Vysoke Tatry 03:18.76 + 00:17.02 206.91
15 65 3700158  ADAMOV Jan 2008  SVK TJ Tatran Hybe 03:19.30 + 00:17.56 210.48
16 46 3700155  CENEK Tomas 2007  SVK SKP Vysoke Tatry 03:20.11  + 00:18.37 215.82
17 43 3430389  BRYJA Pawel 2005  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:20.85 + 00:19.11  220.71
18 38 3430324  SOBICZEWSKI Piotr M 2002 POL UKS Rawa Siedice 03:21.26 + 00:19.52 223.42
19 44 3430408  PILCH Dawid 2005  POL WSS Wisla 03:21.96 + 00:20.22 228.04
20 52 3690149  ROMANCHENKO Dmytro 2003  UKR 03:23.08 + 00:21.34 235.43
21 48 3430399  WASOWICZ Tomasz M 2004 POL Wislanskie Stowarz ~ 03:23.14 + 00:21.40 235.83
56 3430379  KOPER Emil M 2004 POL MULKS GRUPAOS  03:23.14 + 00:21.40 235.83
23 50 3690166  NIKULIN Bohdan 2007  UKR 03:23.28 + 00:21.54 236.76
24 41 3430257  SKOWRON Michal 1998 POL KSAZS AWF Katow  03:23.90 + 00:22.16 240.85
25 61 3151061 ZURYNEK Jan 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn. 03:24.09 + 00:22.35 242.10
26 57 3151091 BENDA Vojtech 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn. 03:24.14 + 00:22.40 242.43
27 64 3690169  MUHOTINOV Denys 2005 UKR 03:25.21 + 00:23.47 249.50
28 59 3430416  STACHON Karol 2006  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:25.91 + 00:24.17 254.12
29 67 3690121 DENYSENKO Ruslan 2001 UKR 03:26.03 + 00:24.29 254.91
30 62 3700151 BORSIK Martin 2007  SVK BKOPALISKO Zava  03:26.12 + 00:24.38 255.51
31 54 3430398  BIEDRON Bartosz 2005  POL Stowarzyszenie Oly  03:26.13 + 00:24.39 255.57
32 58 3430401 ZWATRZKO Jan 2006  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:26.15 + 00:24.41  255.71
33 55 3690173  TESELSKYI Nazarii 2006  UKR 03:26.50 + 00:24.76 258.02
34 75 3690180  MIHAL Yehor 2008  UKR 03:27.26 + 00:25.52 263.03
35 51 3700136  STANKOVIANSKY Martin 2005  SVK KBL Jasna 03:27.39 + 00:25.65 263.89
36 73 3430404  KARPIEL Kacper 2006  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:27.76  + 00:26.02 266.34
37 91 3151151 NORBA Denis 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:28.68 + 00:26.94 272.41
38 66 3151094  DUTKA Ondrej 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn. 03:28.95 + 00:27.21 274.19
39 90 3151150  BROZEK Matej 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:29.15 + 00:27.41 275.51
40 79 3151096  SOUREK Martin 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonecn.  03:29.48 + 00:27.74 277.69
41 70 3690179  OHIIEVSKYI Volodymyr 2005 UKR 03:29.50 + 00:27.76 277.82
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MAIRICH
RUDENKO
LEZANKA
KITA

CELEJ
KASAK
DMYTRENKO
MULICA
BACZYNSKI
DUDA
HARATYK
PILAT
JUROSZEK
SOBICZEWSKI
KOCHMAN
GIBA

BAKUN
SEMBERA
JANATA
MIKULSKI
BRADNA
SZCZOTKA
GALEJ
WYDRA
MUCICA
GAJDOSOVCI
LAJDAR
ZAWADA
OPOKA
ROSZKO
MAJKA
MICHALIK
ROSZKO
GASIENICA
CIENIK
PROBOSZ
KOVACIK
KOVAC
LESAK
WROBLEWSKI
DAWIEC
SMAJDOR
SEMANCIK
BIL

FILIPIEC
HOLUB
GUMIENIAK
STYRNA
FUGIEL
BARTMANSKI
SKURZOK
WOJNAR
GLODOWSKI
BLYSKAL
PROBOSZ
DOBIAS
0ZGO
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Filip
Oleksandr
Jan
Bartosz
Maciej
Petr
Andrii
Tomasz
Artur
Janusz
Jonasz
Stanislav
Filip
Macigj
Adrian
Dawid
Jonasz
Jan

Jan
Arkadiusz
Vitek
Samuel
Szymon
Patryk
Krystof
Oliver
Adam
Szymon
Dawid
Oliwier
Wojciech
Andrzej
Kacper
Kazimierz
Martin
Jan
Jakub
Jan
Marek
Denis
Wojciech
Hubert
Libor
Bartosz
Filip
Tobias
Oskar
Iwo

Igor
Michal
Samuel
Adrian
Marek
Slawomir
Pawel
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CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:30.45 + 00:28.71
UKR 03:31.86 + 00:30.12
POL UKS Hubal Bialysto 03:32.75 + 00:31.01
POL 03:34.30 + 00:32.56
POL 03:34.70  + 00:32.96
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:35.25 + 00:33.51
UKR 03:35.49 + 00:33.75
POL KS Chocholow 03:36.06 + 00:34.32
POL 03:36.18 + 00:34.44
POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:36.98 + 00:35.24
POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 03:37.18  + 00:35.44
UKR 03:37.32  + 00:35.58
POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 03:37.60 + 00:35.86
POL UKS Rawa Siedlce 03:38.30 + 00:36.56
POL MKS Karkonosze S 03:38.85 + 00:37.11
POL UKS Hubal Bialysto ~ 03:39.35 + 00:37.61
POL MKS Karkonosze S 03:39.39  + 00:37.65
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:39.61 + 00:37.87
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:39.90 + 00:38.16
POL MKS Halicz Ustrzyki  03:40.03  + 00:38.29
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:40.32 + 00:38.58
POL WSS Wisla 03:40.66 + 00:38.92
POL MKS Istebna 03:40.89 + 00:39.15
POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:41.32  + 00:39.58
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:42.18  + 00:40.44
SVK Fan Team 03:43.14 + 00:41.40
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:44.63 + 00:42.89
POL 03:45.15 + 00:43.41
POL UKS Wierchy Zalesi ~ 03:45.25 + 00:43.51
POL UKS Hubal Bialysto ~ 03:45.74  + 00:44.00
POL MKS Karkonosze S 03:46.40 + 00:44.66
POL UKS Regle Koscieli 03:47.56 + 00:45.82
POL UKS Hubal Bialysto ~ 03:48.55 + 00:46.81
POL KS Chocholow 03:49.81 + 00:48.07
SVK Fan Team 03:50.08 + 00:48.34
POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 03:50.88 + 00:49.14
SVK KB Cierny Balog 03:51.89 + 00:50.15
SVK 03:52.69 + 00:50.95
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:52.94 + 00:51.20
POL 03:53.48 + 00:51.74
POL LKS Witow skiMsz ~ 03:54.20 + 00:52.46
POL 03:55.38  + 00:53.64
SVK Levoca Nordic Cent  03:56.49  + 00:54.75
POL 03:58.08 + 00:56.34
POL 03:58.08 + 00:56.34
CZE Skiklub Jablonec n.  03:58.73 + 00:56.99
POL 03:58.83  + 00:57.09
POL 04:00.92 + 00:59.18
POL MKS Karkonosze S 04:01.64 + 00:59.90
POL 04:03.74 + 01:02.00
POL 04:03.87 + 01:02.13
POL MKS Karkonosze S 04:05.36  + 01:03.62
POL 04:06.75 + 01:05.01
POL 04:08.48 + 01:06.74
POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 04:11.62 + 01:09.88
SVK  Klub biatlonu a Spor  04:13.54 + 01:11.80
POL 04:14.17  + 01:12.43
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284.10
293.41
299.28
309.52
312.16
315.79
317.38
321.14
321.93
327.21
328.53
329.46
331.31
335.93
339.56
342.86
343.13
344.58
346.49
347.35
349.27
351.51
353.03
355.87
361.55
367.89
377.73
381.16
381.82
385.06
389.41
397.07
403.61
411.93
413.71
418.99
425.66
430.94
432.60
436.16
440.91
448.71
456.04
466.53
466.53
470.83
471.49
485.29
490.04
503.91
504.76
514.60
523.78
535.20
555.94
568.61
572.77




99 120 3430481 ZDZIEBA Szymon 2008  POL 04:14.79  + 01:13.05
100 101 3430444  DUDA Jan 2008  POL KS Turbacz XC 04:16.19 + 01:14.45
101 139 3430471 KWIATKOWSKI  Jakub 2009  POL NKS Trojwies Beski ~ 04:17.65 + 01:15.91
102 115 3430472  MALYJUREK Franciszek 2009  POL NKS Trojwies Beski  04:22.99 + 01:21.25
103 107 3430478  SANCZYK Olaf 2009  POL 04:24.07 + 01:22.33
104 92 3430457  WROBEL Oliwier 2007  POL MKS Karkonosze S 04:24.80 + 01:23.06
105 138 3700174  APFEL Samuel 2008  SVK Klub biatlonu a Spor  04:26.33 + 01:24.59
106 122 3430469  ZOLA Artur 2009  POL UKS Rawa Siedice 04:26.53 + 01:24.79
107 119 3700150  PASTRNAK Lubomir 2004  SVK Klub biatlonu a Spor  04:30.77 + 01:29.03

108 3430414  FLOREK Jakub 2005 POL UKS Wierchy Zalesi DNS

106 3700176  GARAJ Jakub 2009  SVK DNS

136 3430430  GARBOWSKI Sebastian 2007  POL DNS

144 3700170  KRAVIANSKY Daniel 1994  SVK LK Metropol Kosice DNS

114 3151215  STERBA Frantisek 2005 CZE TJ Spartak Letohrad DNS

128 3151006  STVRTECKY David 2005 CZE SKRossignol team DNS

53 3430409  TOMASZEK Hubert 2005  POL MKS Halicz Ustrzyki DNS

Total: 114 NSAs: 4 DNS: 7 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Secretary TD FIS
Beata Jancikova Petr Mach
£
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576.87
586.11
595.75
631.01
638.14
642.96
653.06
654.38
682.38
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SK Strba
Tatransky pohar v behu na lyziach - FIS - Slavic cup, Strbské Pleso
15.12.2024
Jury: TDFIS: Peter Mach Place: Strbskeé Pleso
ATD FIS:  Matas Jancik Weather: cloudy, wind
Chief of Race: Jana Sedlakové Air temp. -4°C
Snow temp.: -6°C
Category: Women - 10 km (4x 2.5 km) Free - 4 Laps Start time: 9:30:30
BiB: Blue HD=24 MC=16 TC=81
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 354 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.07/2.5
Rk. Bib FIS Code Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 91 3435150 SZYSZKA Andzelika 1995 POL MKS Halicz Ustrzyki 27:29.0 110.37
2 87 3435192 KOBIELUSZ Magdalena 2000 POL AZS AWF Katowice 27:35.7 + 00:06.7 113.62
3 79 3435201 SKINDER Monika 2001 POL MULKS GRUPA 0S 27:54.6 +00:25.6 122.79
4 85 3695077 NOPRIIENKO Yelizaveta 1998 UKR 28:04.4 +00:35.4 127.54
5 84 3695104 NIKON Anastasiia 2004  UKR Sumy Regional Wint 28:06.8 + 00:37.8 128.71
6 81 3695123 SHKATULA Sofiia 2007  UKR 28:10.6 +00:41.6 130.55
7 74 3705039  KUZMINA Anastasia 1984  SVK Kuzmina Team 28:16.1 + 00:47.1 133.22
8 82 3435269  BUSKO Oliwia M 2003 POL NKS Trojwies Beski 28:18.7 4+ 00:49.7 134.48
9 89 3435276  KOLODZIEJ Aleksandra M 2004 POL LKS Witow ski Msz 28:36.2  +01:07.2 14297
10 86 3435265  IDZINIAK Kamila M 2004 POL NKS Trojwies Beski 28:55.5 4+ 01:26.5 152.33
11 88 3695052  OLEKH Viktoriia 1993  UKR 29:06.3 +01:37.3 157.57
12 80 3695121  MYHAL Daryna 2005 UKR 29:32.5 4+ 02:03.5 170.29
13 29 3155704  LUTOVSKA Klara 2008  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n. 29:39.7 4+ 02:10.7 173.78
14 31 3155706  BRADNOVA Magdalena 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 29:46.2 4+ 02:17.2 176.93
15 90 3435263 SZKURAT Daria M 2004 POL KS Chocholow 29:50.3 +02:21.3 178.92
16 75 3155608  TUMOVA Lucie 2005 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n. 29:52.3 +02:23.3 179.89
17 52 3155621 JINDRISKOVA Lucie 2006 CZE  Ski klub Jablonec n. 30:00.4 +02:31.4 183.82
18 69 3705101 RENDOVA Emilia 2007  SVK Team Renda 30:07.6 + 02:38.6 187.31
19 60 3155675 MLADENKOVA Josefina 2007 CZE Wikov SKI Skuhrov 30:30.0 +03:01.0 198.18
20 9 3705132  STULAJTEROVA Nella 2009  SVK FanTeam 30:33.0  +03:04.0 199.64
21 72 3695128 PAVLENKO Mariia 2006 UKR 30:56.7 +03:27.7 21113
22 66 3695122 PETLIUK Viktoriia 2006 UKR 31:03.8 + 03:34.8 214.58
23 76 3155622  GUBANCOKOVA  Silvia 2006  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n. 31.05.9 +03:36.9 215.60
24 61 3435284  KUC Karolina 2005 POL MULKS GRUPA 0S 31.06.5 +03:37.5 215.89
25 70 3435241  ZOLTAK Anna 1995  POL LKS Markam Wisni 31.076  +03:38.6 216.42
26 68 3155623  KASPAROVA Katerina 2006  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n. 31:11.0  +03:42.0 218.07
27 58 3435295  WANTULOK Laura 2006 POL Wislanskie Stowarz 31:16.8  +03:47.8 220.89
28 57 3435327  CIESLAR Olga 2007 POL WSS Wisla 31:175  +03:485 221.23
29 12 3435365  LESNIAK Wiktoria 2008  POL 31:17.7  +03:48.7 221.32
30 59 3435328 HARATYK Kamila 2007 POL WSS Wisla 31:25.3 + 03:56.3 225.01
31 32 3695138  KONYK Anastasiia 2008 UKR 31:26.0 +03:57.0 225.35
32 67 3705097 SOKOLOVA Natalia 2004  SVK Team Renda 31:34.5 + 04:05.5 229.47
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3705126
3435349
3435314
3435302
3695131
3435244
31565703
3435260
3435311
3435333
3705072
3435353
3435352
3705128
3435326
3435337
3705113
3705130
3435301
31565708
3435330
3435339
3435303
3705129
3705087
3695130
3435298
3435360
3435343
3705131
3435342
3435350
3435344
3155666
3435364
3435345
31565718
31565757
3435270
3435306
3705118
3435356
3435335
3435299
3435305
3435354
3435223
3435361
3435359
3435329
3435358
3435264
3435245
3435163
3435236
3435362
3435347

LIPTAIOVA
WITEK

RADOMYSKA

RUCKA
LOPIT

MIKOLAJCZYK

TUMOVA
JAKUBIEC
KRAJCER
ROSIAK
DANIELOVA
MICHNIAK

PIETROSZEK
SVANTNEROVA

CIESLAR

MOSZCZYNSKA

SKARVADOVA

MALIKOVA
MISZCZAK

DRESEROVA

MANDOK
GAZUREK
ZAWADA
HANUSQOVA
REPKOVA
MURACH
FUNDANICZ
STROKOSZ
BRANAS

ONDREJKOVA

DANIELKIEWICZ

BASZTON
GDULA
PESTOVA
GRZEDZIAK
KUBACZKA
MIRANOVA
REHOROVA
KWASNIK
SKURZOK
BERAXOVA
BIALON
STOPKA
BABON

MIESIACZEK

BARCZUK

BEREZECKA

SROMEK
BUTYNSKA
GARBACZ
HOLYS
FUJAK

MIKOLAJCZYK

STOKFISZ
JARECKA
MADEJ
PANEK

Adela
Oliwia
Klaudia
Julia
Dominika
Aleksandra
Martina
Maria
Dominika
Martyna
Maria
Magdalena
Martyna
Jela
Anna
Zuzanna
Nina
Ema
Hanna
Daniela
Martyna
Kinga
Elzbieta
Laura
Petra
Yevheniia
Martyna
Maja
Julia

Bar

Julia
Wiktoria
Julia
Daniela
Emilia
Maja
Tina
Stepanka
Emilia
Maria
Ema
Natalia
Malgorzata
Martyna
Oliwia
Olga
Anna
Maria
Aleksandra
Wiktoria
Emilia
Zuzanna
Weronika
Katarzyna
Weronika
Maja
Oliwia

2007
2009
2007
2006
2005
2002
2008
2004
2007
2007
2001
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2006
2009
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006
2009
2001
2007
2006
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2007
2008
2009
2003
2006
2008
2009
2007
2006
2006
2009
2002
2008
2009
2006
2009
2004
2002
1996
2003
2009
2007

SVK
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
UKR
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

SK Zeleziarne Podbr
KS SKI TEAM Wodz
UKS Rawa Siedlice

SS-R LZS Sokol Sz
Ski klub Jablonec n.
SS-R LZS Sokol Sz
UKS Rawa Siedice
LKS Klimczok Bystr
SKP Levoca

UKS Regle Koscieli
KS SKI TEAM Wodz
MKL Kremnica
WSS Wisla

KS Turbacz XC

SKP B. Bystrica
Fan Team

MKS Halicz Ustrzyki
Ski klub Jablonec n.
LKS Klimczok Bystr
MKS Istebna

MKS Istebna

Fan Team

Team Renda

MKS Halicz Ustrzyki

Fan Team

MULKS GRUPA 0S
KS SKI TEAM Wodz
LKS Markam Wisni
Ski klub Jablonec n.

WSS Wisla

SK Rossignol team

Ski klub Jablonec n.
MKS Halicz Ustrzyki
NKS Trojwies Beski
SK Zeleziarne Podbr

UKS Dwojka Bialy D
UKS Regle Koscieli

NKS Trojwies Beski
NKS Trojwies Beski

KS Turbacz XC

NKS Trojwies Beski
SS-R LZS Sokol Sz

LKS Klimczok Bystr
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31:36.5 + 04:07.5
31:38.4 + 04:09.4
31:39.9 + 04:10.9
31:41.9 + 04:12.9
31:44.3 + 04:15.3
31:47.5 + 04:18.5
31:50.6 + 04:21.6
31:55.2 + 04:26.2
32:00.8 + 04:31.8
32:01.3 + 04:32.3
32:02.6 + 04:33.6
32:05.1 + 04:36.1
32:10.8 + 04:41.8
32:19.4 + 04:50.4
32:26.0 + 04:57.0
32:37.9 + 05:08.9
32:414 + 05:12.4
32:49.4 + 05:20.4
32:49.4 + 05:20.4
32:51.7 + 05:22.7
32:54.8 + 05:25.8
32:55.3 + 05:26.3
32:56.3 + 05:27.3
33:02.0 + 05:33.0
33:06.9 + 05:37.9
33:14.1 + 05:45.1
33:17.2 + 05:48.2
33:21.8 + 05:52.8
33:24.0 + 05:55.0
33:36.1 + 06:07.1
33:48.7 + 06:19.7
33:56.7 + 06:27.7
33:59.6 + 06:30.6
34:04.1 + 06:35.1
34:05.2 + 06:36.2
34:19.7 + 06:50.7
34:22.0 + 06:53.0
34:45.2 + 07:16.2
35:00.0 + 07:31.0
35:08.9 + 07:39.9
35:12.3 + 07:43.3
35:15.0 + 07:46.0
35:18.5 + 07:49.5
35:21.7 + 07:52.7
35:27.4 + 07:58.4
35:56.0 + 08:27.0
36:19.9 + 08:50.9
36:27.2 + 08:58.2
36:29.6 + 09:00.6
36:31.9 + 09:02.9
44:46.4 +17:17.4
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
/
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230.44
231.36
232.09
233.06
234.23
235.78
237.28
239.51
242.23
242.47
24310
244.32
247.08
251.26
254.46
260.23
261.93
265.81
265.81
266.93
268.43
268.67
269.16
271.92
274.30
277.79
279.30
281.53
282.60
288.47
294.58
298.46
299.87
302.06
302.58
309.62
310.73
321.99
329.17
333.49
335.14
336.45
338.14
339.70
342.46
356.34
367.93
371.47
372.64
373.75
613.66




65 3435288  SZELIGA Emilia 2005 POL KS Turbacz XC DNS
40 3435338  SZKAWRAN Maria 2007  POL NKS Trojwies Beski DNS
19 3705127  ZVARQVA Ema 2005 SVK FanTeam DNS
Total: 92 NSAs: 4 DNS: 6 DNF: 3 DSQ: 0
Category: Men - 10 km (4x 2.5 km) Free - 4 Laps Start time: 11:15:30
BiB: Black HD=24 MC=16 TC=81
Marked: blue Lowest point: 1 354 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologization: 22/31.07/2.5
Rk. Bib FIS Code Last Name Surname Year Nat. Club Total time Differ FIS Points
1 120 3430249  BURY Dominik 1996  POL AZS AWF Katowice 22:46.4 70.13
2 115 3430326 BRYJA Sebastian M 2002 POL UKS Regle Koscieli 23:445  +00:58.1 104.15
3 118 3690142  LISOHOR Oleksandr 2004  UKR 23:56.4  +01:10.0 111.11
4 111 3690121 DENYSENKO Ruslan 2001  UKR 23:57.3  +01:109 111.64
5 113 3430233  BURY Kamil 1995  POL AZS AWF Katowice 23:58.6 +01:122 11240
6 109 3430389 BRYJA Pawel 2005 POL UKS Regle Koscieli 24:07.4  +01:21.0 11755
7 114 3430257  SKOWRON Michal 1998  POL KS AZS AWF Katow 24156  +01:29.2 12235
8 119 3430365  JARECKI Piotr M 2003 POL KS AZS AWF Katow 24184  +01:32.0 123.99
9 116 3430336 GAZUREK Lukasz M 2003 POL NKS Trojwies Beski 24:27.2  +01:40.8 129.15
10 110 3430399  WASOWICZ Tomasz M 2004 POL Wislanskie Stowarz 24:40.5 +01:541 136.93
11 108 3690149  ROMANCHENKO Dmytro 2003  UKR 24:42.2  +01:55.8 137.93
12 117 3430276  HARATYK Mateusz 1998  POL NKS Trojwies Beski 24:50.3  +02:03.9 14267
13 106 3690169  MUHOTINOV Denys 2005 UKR 24:546  +02:08.2 145.19
14 92 3151091 BENDA Vojtech 2007  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 24:58.6  +02:12.2 14753
15 112 3430325 BUGARA Robert M 2002 POL UKS Regle Koscieli 24:59.9  +02:13.5 148.29
16 105 3151093  REZAC Ales 2007  CZE Ski Klub Jablonec n. 25:02.8  +02:16.4 149.99
17 101 3690166  NIKULIN Bohdan 2007  UKR 25:28.0 +02:416 164.74
18 100 3430401 ZWATRZKO Jan 2006  POL UKS Regle 25:30.4  +02:44.0 166.15
19 107 3430324  SOBICZEWSKI Piotr M 2002 POL UKS Rawa Siedice 25:37.9  +02:51.5 170.54
20 102 3430379  KOPER Emil M 2004 POL MULKS GRUPA 0S 25:38.4  +02:52.0 170.83
21 93 3430408  PILCH Dawid 2005 POL WSS Wisla 25:43.4  +02:57.0 173.76
22 104 3690162  RUDENKO Oleksandr 2004  UKR 25:53.4  +03:07.0 179.61
23 82 3151032  MAIRICH Filip 2006  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 25:54.2  +03:07.8 180.08
24 78 3700158  ADAMOV Jan 2008  SVK TJ Tatran Hybe 25:55.4  +03:09.0 180.79
25 95 3700148  KUZMIN Elisey 2007  SVK Kuzmina Team 26:01.7  +03:15.3 184.47
26 97 3690173  TESELSKYI Nazarii 2006  UKR 26:15.7  +03:29.3 192.67
27 96 3430394  LEGIERSKI Przemyslaw 2005  POL NKS Trojwies Beski 26:19.4  +03:33.0 194.84
28 99 3430416  STACHON Karol 2006  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 26:20.3  +03:33.9 195.36
29 83 3430413  GIBA Dawid 2006  POL UKS Hubal Bialysto 26:21.8  +03:354 196.24
30 74 3430443  WYDRA Patryk 2008  POL UKS Regle Koscieli 26:23.3  +03:36.9 197.12
31 84 3150812  CENEK Jachym 2002  SVK SKP Vysoke Tatry 26:26.1 + 03:39.7 198.76
32 62 3690180  MIHAL Yehor 2008  UKR 26:27.4  +03:41.0 199.52
33 81 3430415  LEZANKA Jan 2006  POL UKS Hubal Bialysto 26:39.0 +03:52.6 206.31
34 39 3430460  SZYNDLAR Pawel 2000 POL SS-R LZS Sokol Sz 26:445  +03:58.1 209.53
35 50 3151150 BROZEK Matej 2008  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n. 26:46.1 + 03:59.7 21047
36 90 3151031 SMEJKAL Adam 2006  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n. 26:53.6  +04:07.2 214.86
37 86 3700155  CENEK Tomas 2007  SVK SKP Vysoke Tatry 26:54.7  +04:08.3 215,50
38 91 3700136  STANKOVIANSKY Martin 2005 SVK KBL Jasna 27:01.5  +04:151 21949
39 80 3430445  HARATYK Jonasz 2007  POL NKS Trojwies Beski 27112 +04:248 22517
40 17 3700163  GAJDOSOVCI Oliver 2008  SVK FanTeam 27139  +04:275 226.75
41 47 3151176  SEMBERA Jan 2008  CZE Ski klub Jablonec n. 27:16.9  +04:30.5 22850
42 49 3151151 NORBA Denis 2008  CZE Skiklub Jablonec n. 27:20.0 +04:33.6 230.32
43 30 3430439  CIESLAR Jakub 2006  POL WSS Wisla 27:23.1 + 04:36.7 232.13
44 85 3690179  OHIIEVSKYI Volodymyr 2005 UKR 27:30.1 + 04:43.7 236.23
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3430366
3430402
3430447
3430404
3430467
3700122
3430398
3151094
3430468
3430353
3700153
3430441
3700071
3151061
3700151
3430414
3690174
3700175
31561215
3151006
3430459
3430458
3430395
3430417
3430486
3151098
31561152
3700172
3700156
3430483
3430430
3430465
3151033
3151211
3700176
3430480
3430418
3690186
3430440
3430446
3151095
3430475
3700165
3430419
3430482
3430411
3151096
3430391
3151212
3700173
3430477
3430455
3430474
3430454
3700121
3430473
3430470

CELEJ
WATYCHA
JUROSZEK
KARPIEL
ROSZKO
TILESCH
BIEDRON
DUTKA
ROSZKO
BAKUN
CIENIK
MULICA
HOLIGA
ZURYNEK
BORSIK
FLOREK
PILAT
KOVAC
STERBA
STVRTECKY
ZAWADA
DAWIEC
KOCHMAN
DUDA
MICHALIK
KASAK
BRADNA
KOSUT
SEMANCIK
BLYSKAL
GARBOWSKI
OPOKA
LAJDAR
JANATA
GARAJ
STYRNA
SZCZOTKA
DMYTRENKO
GASIENICA
PROBOSZ
MUCICA
WROBLEWSKI
KOVACIK
MIKULSKI
SKURZOK
SOBICZEWSKI
SOUREK
KITA
HOLUB
DOBIAS
GUMIENIAK
FUGIEL
SMAJDOR
JANISZ
HAVRAN
FILIPIEC
PROBOSZ

Maciej M 2004
Jan 2006
Filip 2008
Kacper 2006
Oliwier 2008
Denis 2002
Bartosz 2005
Ondrej 2007
Kacper 2008
Jonasz M 2003
Martin 2005
Tomasz 2008
Jan 1977
Jan 2006
Martin 2007
Jakub 2005
Stanislav 2005
Jan 2009
Frantisek 2005
David 2005
Szymon 2008
Wojciech 2008
Adrian 2005
Janusz 2007
Andrzej 2009
Petr 2007
Vitek 2008
Mario 1999
Libor 1990
Slawomir 2008
Sebastian 2007
Dawid 2009
Adam 2006
Jan 2009
Jakub 2009
Iwo 2009
Samuel 2007
Andrii 2007
Kazimierz 2007
Jan 2007
Krystof 2007
Denis 2008
Jakub 2002
Arkadiusz 2006
Samuel 2009
Maciej 2006
Martin 2007
Bartosz 2005
Tobias 2009
Nikolaj Frantisek 2008
Oskar 2009
Igor 2008
Hubert 2009
Mikolaj 2007
Marko 2003
Filip 2009
Pawel 2009

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
POL
SVK
CZE
SVK
POL
UKR
SVK
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
CZE
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL

UKS Regle

NKS Trojwies Beski
UKS Regle

UKS Hubal Bialysto
MKL Kremnica
Stowarzyszenie Oly
Ski klub Jablonec n.
UKS Hubal Bialysto
MKS Karkonosze S
Fan Team

KS Chocholow

SKP Martin

Ski klub Jablonec n.
BK OPALISKO Zava
UKS Wierchy Zalesi

TJ Spartak Letohrad
SK Rossignol team

LKS Witow ski Msz
MKS Karkonosze S
UKS Regle Koscieli
UKS Regle Koscieli
Ski klub Jablonec n.
Ski klub Jablonec n.
SKP Martin

Levoca Nordic Cent

UKS Wierchy Zalesi
Ski klub Jablonec n.
Ski klub Jablonec n.
WSS Wisla

KS Chocholow

NKS Trojwies Beski
Ski klub Jablonec n.
MKS Halicz Ustrzyki

UKS Rawa Siedice
Ski klub Jablonec n.

Ski klub Jablonec n.
Klub biatlonu a Spor

MKS Karkonosze S

LKS Markam Wisni
BK OPALISKO Zava

NKS Trojwies Beski

sanaClis@ (g)veoua gopass @ MINERFIN..
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Strbské
Pleso

EXlIsport

ORIGINALS

www.sportsofttiming.sk

Da=s SWIX

STORESK

NOOW CERVA
S

s CREEL

<

27:34.8 + 04:48.4
27:37.5 + 04:51.1
27:42.6 + 04:56.2
27:44 1 + 04:57.7
27:46.8 + 05:00.4
27:47.9 + 05:01.5
27:53.5 + 05:07.1
27:57.4 + 05:11.0
28:06.7 + 05:20.3
28:08.1 + 05:21.7
28:13.3 + 05:26.9
28:17.0 + 05:30.6
28:18.0 + 05:31.6
28:23.5 + 05:37.1
28:31.7 + 05:45.3
28:34.8 + 05:48.4
28:35.0 + 05:48.6
28:36.2 + 05:49.8
28:36.3 + 05:49.9
28:37.8 + 05:51.4
28:43.7 + 05:57.3
28:50.6 + 06:04.2
28:51.7 + 06:05.3
28:59.1 + 06:12.7
29:11.6 + 06:25.2
29:12.9 + 06:26.5
29:23.9 + 06:37.5
29:26.9 + 06:40.5
29:29.6 + 06:43.2
29:30.8 + 06:44.4
29:32.5 + 06:46.1
29:33.1 + 06:46.7
29:33.4 + 06:47.0
29:40.0 + 06:53.6
29:46.4 + 07:00.0
29:52.5 + 07:06.1
29:59.3 + 07:12.9
30:00.3 + 07:13.9
30:03.8 + 07:17.4
30:04.0 + 07:17.6
30:05.1 + 07:18.7
30:06.3 + 07:19.9
30:07.3 + 07:20.9
30:08.1 + 07:21.7
30:11.1 + 07:24.7
30:13.1 + 07:26.7
30:14.1 + 07:27.7
30:20.7 + 07:34.3
30:31.2 + 07:44.8
30:50.2 + 08:03.8
30:55.2 + 08:08.8
30:58.3 + 08:11.9
30:58.8 + 08:12.4
31:02.7 + 08:16.3
31:04.7 + 08:18.3
31:08.7 + 08:22.3
31:10.8 + 08:24.4
/
Lentimex s.ro.
[
VYSOKE TATRY Vysoké Tatry
Print:  13:08

238.98
240.56
243.55
244.43
246.01
246.65
249.93
252.21
257.66
258.48
261.52
263.69
264.28
267.50
272.30
274.11
274.23
274.93
274.99
275.87
279.32
283.36
284.01
288.34
295.66
296.42
302.86
304.61
306.20
306.90
307.89
308.24
308.42
312.28
316.03
319.60
323.58
32417
326.22
326.34
326.98
327.68
328.27
328.74
330.49
331.66
332.25
336.11
342.26
353.39
356.31
358.13
358.42
360.70
361.87
364.22
365.45




102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Total:

46
38
44
41
10
7
58
37
15
55
32
19
54
52
13
8
26
73
103
120

sanaClis@ () veoua Gopass < MINERFIN.

/\ Termover NOOW  CERVA

ORIGINALS s GRABEL é

www.sportsofttiming.sk

31561153
3430485
3700170
3430456
3430469
3430472
3430463
3430484
3700174
3430435
3430476
3430481
3430457
3430444
3430478
3430471
3700150
3430448
3430409

LESAK

0zGO
KRAVIANSKY
BIL

Z0LA
MALYJUREK
MAJKA
GLODOWSKI
APFEL
WOJNAR
BARTMANSKI
ZDZIEBA
WROBEL
DUDA
SANGZYK
KWIATKOWSKI
PASTRNAK
GALEJ
TOMASZEK

NSAs: 4

Secretary

Beata Jancikova

JPOR]Co0L

Marek
Alan
Daniel
Bartosz
Artur
Franciszek
Wojciech
Marek
Samuel
Adrian
Michal
Szymon
Oliwier
Jan

Olaf
Jakub
LUbomir
Szymon
Hubert

. rﬁﬁm e

2008
2009
1994
2007
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2006
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2004
2007
2005
DNS: 1

CZE
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL

Ski klub Jablonec n.

LK Metropol Kosice
MUKS Podkarpacie
UKS Rawa Siedice

NKS Trojwies Beski
MKS Karkonosze S

Klub biatlonu a Spor
MUKS Podkarpacie

MUKS Podkarpacie
MKS Karkonosze S
KS Turbacz XC

NKS Trojwies Beski

Klub biatlonu a Spor

MKS Istebna

MKS Halicz Ustrzyki
DNF: 1

31:15.2 + 08:28.8
31:45.0 + 08:58.6
31:57.1 + 09:10.7
32:04.6 + 09:18.2
32:06.1 + 09:19.7
32:13.1 + 09:26.7
32:33.7 + 09:47.3
32:38.1 + 09:51.7
32:45.1 + 09:58.7
32:55.3 + 10:08.9
33:32.1 + 10:45.7
34:17.2 + 11:30.8
34:19.8 + 11:33.4
34:20.7 + 11:34.3
34:23.2 + 11:36.8
35:25.1 + 12:38.7
36:07.3 + 13:20.9
DNF
DNS
DSQ: 0
TD FIS
Peter Mach
£
Lentimex s.ro.

—— L

STORESKH

oA
FuUrRE

Wysoké Tatry
13:08

f[H

Prlnt

368.02
385.47
392.55
396.94
397.82
401.92
413.98
416.56
420.66
426.63
44817
474.58
476.10
476.63
478.09
514.33
539.04




